
Sassofeltrio 13 03 22 85 - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 47 SAVI M. 17:14.931
Tempo gara

1 1:53.525 12:02:22.583

2 1:53.041 12:04:15.624

3 1:53.112 12:06:08.736

4 1:53.748 12:08:02.484

5 1:54.423 12:09:56.907

6 1:54.027 12:11:50.934

7 1:55.256 12:13:46.190

8 1:53.764 12:15:39.954

9 1:53.636 12:17:33.590

 Po. 2 - # 81 GARATTONI M. + 36.681
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.940 12:02:32.929

2 2:00.860 12:04:33.789

3 1:59.280 12:06:33.069

4 2:00.080 12:08:33.149

5 1:54.629 12:10:27.778

6 1:53.867 12:12:21.645

7 1:53.636 12:14:15.281

8 1:56.529 12:16:11.810

9 1:58.461 12:18:10.271

 Po. 3 - # 838 GIANCAMILLI N. + 46.702
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.418 12:02:34.262

2 2:00.142 12:04:34.404

3 1:59.310 12:06:33.714

4 1:59.934 12:08:33.648

5 1:57.072 12:10:31.078

6 1:56.997 12:12:28.075

7 1:56.236 12:14:24.311

8 1:57.193 12:16:21.504

9 1:58.788 12:18:20.292

 Po. 4 - # 29 VERNI A. + 51.209
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.944 12:02:31.702

2 2:00.609 12:04:32.311

3 2:00.188 12:06:32.499

4 2:01.863 12:08:34.362

5 1:59.007 12:10:33.369

6 1:55.927 12:12:29.296

7 1:57.080 12:14:26.376

8 1:57.694 12:16:24.070

9 2:00.729 12:18:24.799

 Po. 5 - # 108 RICCARDI G. + 1:00.376
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.156 12:02:35.708

2 1:59.097 12:04:34.805

3 2:00.373 12:06:35.178

4 1:59.818 12:08:34.996

5 1:59.056 12:10:34.052

6 2:00.325 12:12:34.377

7 1:59.035 12:14:33.412

8 1:59.918 12:16:33.330

9 2:00.636 12:18:33.966

 Po. 6 - # 340 STAGI A. + 1:02.639
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.859 12:02:32.480

2 2:00.762 12:04:33.242

3 2:01.353 12:06:34.595

4 2:01.079 12:08:35.674

5 1:59.414 12:10:35.088

6 2:00.345 12:12:35.433

7 1:59.865 12:14:35.298

8 2:00.088 12:16:35.386

9 2:00.843 12:18:36.229

 Po. 7 - # 116 ONORI T. + 1:03.728
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.784 12:02:31.295

2 2:00.677 12:04:31.972

3 2:00.112 12:06:32.084

4 2:00.447 12:08:32.531

5 2:00.584 12:10:33.115

6 2:04.386 12:12:37.501

7 1:59.637 12:14:37.138

8 2:00.498 12:16:37.636

9 1:59.682 12:18:37.318

 Po. 8 - # 46 SCIPIONI K. + 1:04.279
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.208 12:02:37.773

2 1:59.814 12:04:37.587

3 2:00.680 12:06:38.267

4 2:00.235 12:08:38.502

5 2:00.125 12:10:38.627

6 1:59.384 12:12:38.011

7 1:59.448 12:14:37.459

8 2:00.709 12:16:38.168

9 1:59.701 12:18:37.869

 Po. 9 - # 147 BOLDRINI E. + 1:09.229
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.383 12:02:35.215

2 2:01.019 12:04:36.234

3 2:00.757 12:06:36.991

4 1:59.959 12:08:36.950

5 1:59.719 12:10:36.669

6 2:02.465 12:12:39.134

7 2:00.805 12:14:39.939

8 2:01.543 12:16:41.482

9 2:01.337 12:18:42.819

 Po. 10 - # 333 ALAMANNI E.+ 1:10.031
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.931 12:02:36.448

2 2:00.612 12:04:37.060

3 2:00.929 12:06:37.989

4 2:00.109 12:08:38.098

5 2:00.108 12:10:38.206

6 2:02.234 12:12:40.440

7 2:00.386 12:14:40.826

8 2:01.493 12:16:42.319

9 2:01.302 12:18:43.621

 Po. 11 - # 7 PERINI M. + 1:10.958
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.629 12:02:37.415

2 2:01.194 12:04:38.609

3 2:00.715 12:06:39.324

4 2:00.534 12:08:39.858

5 2:00.237 12:10:40.095

6 2:01.268 12:12:41.363

7 2:00.273 12:14:41.636

8 2:01.527 12:16:43.163

9 2:01.385 12:18:44.548

 Po. 12 - # 190 MOZZONI M. + 1:11.692
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.187 12:02:39.853

2 2:00.985 12:04:40.838

3 2:00.254 12:06:41.092

4 2:00.432 12:08:41.524

5 2:00.467 12:10:41.991

6 2:00.910 12:12:42.901

7 2:00.218 12:14:43.119

8 2:01.309 12:16:44.428

9 2:00.854 12:18:45.282

 Po. 13 - # 21 DIOMEDI L. + 1:12.513
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.664 12:02:38.927

2 2:00.627 12:04:39.554

3 2:00.449 12:06:40.003

4 2:00.413 12:08:40.416

5 2:00.637 12:10:41.053

6 2:00.933 12:12:41.986

7 2:00.151 12:14:42.137

8 2:01.536 12:16:43.673

9 2:02.430 12:18:46.103

 Po. 14 - # 600 BALDACCI M. + 1:13.592
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.754 12:02:30.281

2 2:00.031 12:04:30.312

3 2:00.571 12:06:30.883

4 1:59.973 12:08:30.856

5 1:59.870 12:10:30.726

6 2:13.126 12:12:43.852

7 2:00.114 12:14:43.966

8 2:01.013 12:16:44.979

9 2:02.203 12:18:47.182

Fastest lap: 1:53.041 
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Giro Ora del giorno
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 Po. 15 - # 666 MANDOZZI L. + 1:25.657
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.453 12:02:41.576

2 2:01.035 12:04:42.611

3 2:01.340 12:06:43.951

4 2:01.677 12:08:45.628

5 2:02.308 12:10:47.936

6 2:03.621 12:12:51.557

7 2:02.349 12:14:53.906

8 2:03.570 12:16:57.476

9 2:01.771 12:18:59.247

 Po. 16 - # 223 ROSSI C. + 1:32.249
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.735 12:02:44.519

2 2:04.990 12:04:49.509

3 2:03.545 12:06:53.054

4 2:04.712 12:08:57.766

5 2:02.128 12:10:59.894

6 2:02.950 12:13:02.844

7 2:01.067 12:15:03.911

8 2:00.825 12:17:04.736

9 2:01.103 12:19:05.839

 Po. 17 - # 296 PAGLIALUNGA D.+ 1:42.879
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.918 12:02:42.631

2 2:03.928 12:04:46.559

3 2:03.420 12:06:49.979

4 2:04.982 12:08:54.961

5 2:03.285 12:10:58.246

6 2:03.737 12:13:01.983

7 2:05.386 12:15:07.369

8 2:04.510 12:17:11.879

9 2:04.590 12:19:16.469

 Po. 18 - # 608 ROSSI MERCANTI J.+ 1:45.351
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.701 12:02:43.830

2 2:05.014 12:04:48.844

3 2:03.721 12:06:52.565

4 2:04.748 12:08:57.313

5 2:05.160 12:11:02.473

6 2:03.902 12:13:06.375

7 2:03.360 12:15:09.735

8 2:04.082 12:17:13.817

9 2:05.124 12:19:18.941

 Po. 19 - # 119 ONORI N. + 1:48.481
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.233 12:02:46.130

2 2:04.904 12:04:51.034

3 2:04.199 12:06:55.233

4 2:04.128 12:08:59.361

5 2:04.337 12:11:03.698

6 2:04.593 12:13:08.291

7 2:03.890 12:15:12.181

8 2:05.113 12:17:17.294

9 2:04.777 12:19:22.071

 Po. 20 - # 61 BRUNI N. + 1:49.047
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.521 12:02:46.848

2 2:04.762 12:04:51.610

3 2:04.958 12:06:56.568

4 2:03.785 12:09:00.353

5 2:04.617 12:11:04.970

6 2:04.414 12:13:09.384

7 2:03.710 12:15:13.094

8 2:04.757 12:17:17.851

9 2:04.786 12:19:22.637

 Po. 21 - # 77 GIORGI E. + 1:49.408
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.041 12:02:47.238

2 2:04.687 12:04:51.925

3 2:05.092 12:06:57.017

4 2:03.887 12:09:00.904

5 2:04.297 12:11:05.201

6 2:05.296 12:13:10.497

7 2:03.429 12:15:13.926

8 2:04.634 12:17:18.560

9 2:04.438 12:19:22.998

 Po. 22 - # 477 MONDELCI F. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.570 12:02:56.222

2 2:12.837 12:05:09.059

3 2:08.980 12:07:18.039

4 2:11.882 12:09:29.921

5 2:12.949 12:11:42.870

6 2:14.452 12:13:57.322

7 2:14.056 12:16:11.378

8 2:12.733 12:18:24.111

 Po. 23 - # 210 PIERANTONI M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.607 12:02:55.066

2 2:13.055 12:05:08.121

3 2:11.934 12:07:20.055

4 2:11.407 12:09:31.462

5 2:14.100 12:11:45.562

6 2:13.609 12:13:59.171

7 2:14.979 12:16:14.150

8 2:14.798 12:18:28.948

Fastest lap: 1:53.041 
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